Classifica Definitiva

Lanterne natalizie - FVG-O Tour 2022 - 10" Prova

Data creazione: 2026/01/13 06:43:42

Data: 18/12/2022

Categoria: BIANCO
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Categoria: GIALLO
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Nome

SESSI Beatrice
COLETTI Lara Julia
SIKERINA Marina
PAOLILLO Sofia
BELLOTTO Stefania
SERAFINI Emanuele

Nome

ONGARO Ari
VENEZIAN Matteo
SANTAROSSA Stella
FIGNON Marco
CERESER Aurora
MARGIORE Elena
SESSI Giorgia
ZULIANI Andrea

DAL ZOTTO Michela
APOLLONIO Daniele
FRARE Michela
COLETTI Giulio Livio
ARTUSO Nelvio
MEROI Vittoria

BERTOLAZZO Anna Rita

LENARDUZZI Olimpia
FERRO Marisa
LENARDUZZI Gregorio
DAINESE Sofia
SPARTI Lia

MAGRO Daniela
LENARDUZZ| Oscar
ZAGO lIvana
ZAMPARUTTI Beatrice
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
ISUFI Xhenina

ALTAN Germana
LENARDUZZ| Nathan
MAZZUCCO Walter

Categoria: NERO

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Tempo
00:22:22
00:32:50
00:36:17
00:38:24
01:49:09
00:32:40

Tempo
00:16:57
00:20:17
00:20:59
00:21:09
00:21:21
00:21:23
00:22:25
00:24:25
00:24:30
00:27:18
00:27:23
00:28:36
00:29:24
00:30:47
00:32:58
00:34:10
00:35:06
00:37:11
00:38:16
00:39:34
00:40:45
00:43:21
00:46:07
00:47:51
00:56:58
01:11:32
01:15:09
00:00:00
00:00:00
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Nome

MUKHIDINOV Serhiy
RIVETTA Alessandro
ROSSETTO Francesco
LAROTELLA Roberto
COLLODET Stefano
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
ZULIANI Francesco
STRINGHER Luca
FACCHIN Filippo
CERESER Giorgio
TIC Ruben

RIVETTA Andrea
PILOTTO Nicola
RIVETTA Lisa
FIGNON Giulia

FRIGO Emilio

MORET Albino
OLEOTTO Elia
MARZONA Riccardo
BORTOLATO Leonardo
DISSETTE Paolo

DE PAOLI Athos
MARUSSIG Maurizio
AGOSTINI Federica
CANAL Marta
ZAMBIASI Clizia

VAN BUUREN Nadia
MITRI Denis
MARZONA Francesco
BERNARDI Silvano
CIMADOR Enrico
CAPASSO Pasquale
DI VORA Alessandra
BELLIO Irene

ZUGNO Luciano
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
PECORARI Iris Aurora
ZENI Ettore

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

LONER Marco
SERAFINI Ivan
DONANZAN Mariano
GIUDICI Gabriele
ROMANO Sabrina
LOCATELLI Federico
LOVISOTTO Marina
PATINI Luca
ROSSETTO Giacomo

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Gaja

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:28:22
00:29:41
00:30:08
00:31:20
00:31:43
00:32:09
00:32:45
00:33:01
00:33:10
00:33:15
00:33:53
00:34:04
00:34:16
00:34:26
00:34:44
00:35:10
00:35:30
00:35:33
00:37:00
00:37:02
00:37:38
00:38:02
00:38:15
00:40:23
00:41:13
00:42:36
00:43:37
00:45:07
00:46:54
00:47:26
00:49:00
00:49:48
00:50:52
00:57:07
01:01:17
01:16:08
00:33:25
00:48:24

Tempo
00:29:27
00:29:34
00:32:12
00:32:29
00:34:01
00:34:12
00:34:52
00:35:10
00:35:20



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
PM
PM

MARTIGNAGO Armando
MOSOLO Fabrizio
FOSCHIAN Andrea
CERESER Elvio
KUZMIN Anka
COLETTO Emanuele
DAVID Donatella
GIUDICI Piero

SOSSI Enrico

SOSSI Stefano
XAUSA Gabriella

DEI NEGRI Alberto
MEROI Francesco
CREPAZ Mita
SCARAMUCCI Anna
PIGHIN Davide
MARMIROLI Benedetta
LOCATELLI Gianfranco
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
PAOLILLO Teresa
SIEGA Gianfranco
DONAGGIO Cristiana
GRUJIC Bojana

RUINI Cristina

GON Ariano
BALANZIN Camillo
PREDAN Sonia
CEREATTI Roberto
FRAPPA Monica
ROSSETTO Pierpaolo
TURCUTTO Marco
MADRASSI Antonella
D'ANDREA Antonio
SACILOTTO Gianluca
MASCHIO Andrea

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:35:40
00:36:01
00:36:27
00:38:07
00:38:57
00:39:24
00:41:06
00:41:07
00:41:52
00:42:08
00:42:33
00:42:49
00:43:21
00:43:32
00:43:51
00:44:06
00:44:30
00:45:33
00:45:36
00:45:41
00:45:44
00:47:37
00:48:52
00:49:25
00:50:06
00:51:01
00:51:02
00:53:36
00:54:27
00:59:58
01:01:29
01:07:22
01:41:14
00:37:58
01:43:36



