

Classifica Definitiva

Lanterne natalizie - FVG-O Tour 2022 - 10^a Prova

Data: 18/12/2022

Data creazione: 2026/05/14 10:06:08

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SESSI Beatrice	A.S.D. Gaja	00:22:22
2	COLETTI Lara Julia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:32:50
3	SIKERINA Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:17
4	PAOLILLO Sofia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:24
5	BELLOTTO Stefania	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:49:09
PM	SERAFINI Emanuele	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:32:40

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ONGARO Ari	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:16:57
2	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:20:17
3	SANTAROSSA Stella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:20:59
4	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:09
5	CERESER Aurora	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:21:21
6	MARGIORE Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:21:23
7	SESSI Giorgia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:22:25
8	ZULIANI Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:24:25
9	DAL ZOTTO Michela	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:24:30
10	APOLLONIO Daniele	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:27:18
11	FRARE Michela	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:23
12	COLETTI Giulio Livio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:28:36
13	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:29:24
14	MEROI Vittoria	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:47
15	BERTOLAZZO Anna Rita	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:32:58
16	LENARDUZZI Olimpia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:34:10
17	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:06
18	LENARDUZZI Gregorio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:37:11
19	DAINESE Sofia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:16
20	SPARTI Lia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:34
21	MAGRO Daniela	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:45
22	LENARDUZZI Oscar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:43:21
23	ZAGO Ivana	GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE	00:46:07
24	ZAMPARUTTI Beatrice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:47:51
25	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:56:58
26	ISUFI Xhenina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:11:32
27	ALTAN Germana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:15:09
NP	LENARDUZZI Nathan	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:00:00
NP	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:00:00

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MUKHIDINOV Serhiy	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:22
2	RIVETTA Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:41
3	ROSSETTO Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:08
4	LAROTELLA Roberto	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:31:20
5	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:43
6	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:32:09
7	ZULIANI Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:45
8	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:33:01
9	FACCHIN Filippo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:33:10
10	CERESER Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:33:15
11	TIC Ruben	A.S.D. Gaja	00:33:53
12	RIVETTA Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:04
13	PILOTTO Nicola	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:16
14	RIVETTA Lisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:26
15	FIGNON Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:44
16	FRIGO Emilio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:35:10
17	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:35:30
18	OLEOTTO Elia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:33
19	MARZONA Riccardo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:00
20	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:37:02
21	DISSETTE Paolo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:37:38
22	DE PAOLI Athos	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:02
23	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:15
24	AGOSTINI Federica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:23
25	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:13
26	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:36
27	VAN BUUREN Nadia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:43:37
28	MITRI Denis	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:07
29	MARZONA Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:54
30	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:26
31	CIMADOR Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:49:00
32	CAPASSO Pasquale	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:48
33	DI VORA Alessandra	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:50:52
34	BELLIO Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:57:07
35	ZUGNO Luciano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:01:17
36	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:16:08
PM	PECORARI Iris Aurora	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:25
PM	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:48:24

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LONER Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:27
2	SERAFINI Ivan	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:29:34
3	DONANZAN Mariano	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:32:12
4	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:32:29
5	ROMANO Sabrina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:01
6	LOCATELLI Federico	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:12
7	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:52
8	PATINI Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:10
9	ROSSETTO Giacomo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:20

10	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:35:40
11	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:01
12	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:27
13	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:38:07
14	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:57
15	COLETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:24
16	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:41:06
17	GIUDICI Piero	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:41:07
18	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:41:52
19	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:42:08
20	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:33
21	DEI NEGRI Alberto	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:49
22	MEROI Francesco	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:21
23	CREPAZ Mita	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:43:32
24	SCARAMUCCI Anna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:43:51
25	PIGHIN Davide	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:44:06
26	MARMIROLI Benedetta	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:30
27	LOCATELLI Gianfranco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:33
28	SIMONELLI Maria Elena	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:36
29	PAOLILLO Teresa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:41
30	SIEGA Gianfranco	A.S.D. Gaja	00:45:44
31	DONAGGIO Cristiana	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:47:37
32	GRUJIC Bojana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:52
33	RUINI Cristina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:49:25
34	GON Ariano	GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE	00:50:06
35	BALANZIN Camillo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:51:01
36	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:02
37	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:36
38	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:54:27
39	ROSSETTO Pierpaolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:59:58
40	TURCUTTO Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:01:29
41	MADRASSI Antonella	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	01:07:22
42	D'ANDREA Antonio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:41:14
PM	SACILOTTO Gianluca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:58
PM	MASCHIO Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:43:36